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OMLET
BEYAZ PEYNIR
ZEYTIN

BITKI CAY

SEHRIYE CORBA

TAZE FASULYE
SOSLU/SADE MAKARNA
YOGURT

SADE ACMA
IHLAMUR

SADE POGACA
BAL

HAVUC SOGUS
KOMPOSTO

MERCIMEK CORBA
TAVUK DONER/LAVAS
PATATES KIZARTMA
AYRAN

ELMALI TURTA
MEYVELI CAY
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154 cal
113 cal
25 cal
20 cal

115 cal
235 cal
220 cal

12 cal

365 cal
20 cal

236 cal
63 cal
100 cal
56 cal

178 cal
348 cal
158 cal

50 cdl

267 cal
10 cdal

Y

SIMIT

BEYAZ PEYNIR
TAHIN PEKMEZ
IHLAMUR

DOMATES CORBA
PATATES GRATEN
ERISTE KAVURMA

YOGURTLU RUS SALATASI

MERCIMEK CORBA
KROTON EKMEK

FIRIN PATATES
KREM PEYNIR
ZEYTIN

BITKI CAY

EZOGELIN CORBA
NOHUT

SEH. PIRINC PILAV
CACIK

SUPANGLE
BITKi GAY

HASLANMIS YUMURTA
ZEYTIN

HAVUC SOGUS

EV YAPIMI MEYVE SUYU

SEBZE CORBA
CITIR TAVUK

200 cal
233 cal
53 cal
20 cal

135 cal
259 cdal
188 cal

56 cal

178 cal
184 cal

136 cal
113 cal
25 cal
20 cal

158 cal
230 cal
378 cal

50 cal

215 cal
20 cal

100 cal
25 cal
100 cal
35 cal

158 cal
306 cdal

ARPA SEHRIYE PILAV (MISIRLI) 247 cal

MEVSIM SALATA

SADE POGACA
KOMPOSTO

PANKEK
KASAR PEYNIR
RECEL

SUT

MERCIMEK CORBA
PIRASA MUCVER
BOLONEZ SOS SPAGETTI
MAGNOLIA

TUZLU KURABIYE
IHLAMUR

SADE POGACA
BAL

HAVUC SOGUS
KOMPOSTO

SEHRIYE CORBA
PizzA

PATATES KIZARTMASI
AYRAN

LIMONLU REVANI
MEYVELI CAY

50 cal

136 cal
56 cal

154 cal
113 cal
65 cal
44 cal

178 cal
153 cal
220 cal
109 cal

210 cal
20 cal

236 cal
63 cal
100 cal
56 cal

141 cal
266 cal
168 cal
50 cdl

369 cal
10 cal

HASLANMIS YUMURTA
BEYAZ PEYNIR

RECEL

KOMPOSTO

TARHANA CORBA
SOSLU MANTI/YOGURT
YESIL MERCIMEK
MEVSIM SALATA

UZUMLU KEK
MEYVELI CAY

KREP
KASAR PEYNIR

HAVUC

EV YAPIMI MEYVE SUYU

EZOGELIN CORBA
BAHCIVAN KOFTE
SOSLU/SADE MAKARNA
MEYVE

SIMIT
AYRAN

MINI PizzA
BEYAZ PEYNIR
ZEYTIN

BITKI CAY

DOMATES CORBA
ARNAVUT TAVUK
PIRINC PILAVI
YOGURT

PETIBOR PASTA
BITKI CAY

ACMA

BEYAZ PEYNIR
ZEYTIN
KOMPOSTO

SEHRIYE CORBA
ISPANAK/YOGURT
PATATESLI BOREK
KOMPOSTO

SUSAMLI CUBUK
EV YAPIMI MEYVE SUYU

PANKEK
BAL

HAVUC SOGUS
MEYVELI CAY

MERCIMEK CORBA

100 cal
133 cal
65 cal
20 cal

151 cal
226 cal
112 cal
50 cal

223 cal
10 cal

208 cal
113 cal
100 cal
115 cal

158 cal
293 cal
220 cal
100 cal

200 cal
50 cal

136 cal
233 cal
25 cal
20 cal

135 cal
273 cal
158 cal

38 cal

236 cal
20 cal

225 cal
113 cal
25 cal
56 cal

115 cal
212 cal
220 cal
56 cal

212 cal
115 cal

104 cal
63 cal
100 cal
10 cal

178 cal

HAMBURGER KOFTE/PATATES 389 cal

AYRAN
MEVSIM SALATA

CIKOLATALI MILFOY
IHLAMUR

50 cal
50 cal

130 cal
20 cal
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SOMESTR TATIL

SOMESTR TATIL

SOMESTR TATIL

SOMESTR TATIL

SOMESTR TATIL

SOMESTR TATIL

SOMESTR TATIL

SOMESTR TATIL
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